
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31137099 5PSSDB 14.67 4.20 61.61

31137117 P6 - 109292 5PSSDB 14.73 3.70 54.50

31137135 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 14.68 4.95 72.67

31137161 P6 - 101651 7PSSDB 14.78 5.70 84.25

31137182 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 14.70 4.20 61.74

31137200 P6 - 115381 5PSSDB 14.71 6.20 91.20

31137218 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 7PSSDB 14.78 3.95 58.38

31137233 P6 - 120486 5PSSDB 14.80 4.20 62.16

31137317 P6 - (115046) TEAMRIDDLE WAY WS&D 5PSSDB 14.87 4.95 73.61

31137345 P6 - 113471 10PSSDA 14.86 4.20 62.41

31137365 P6 - 115381 5PSSDB 14.86 6.20 92.13

31137400 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 14.90 4.20 62.58

31137416 P6 - (123100) DYER LAKES SEC 1 - WSD 10PSSDA 14.85 5.15 76.48

31137443 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 14.86 4.20 62.41

31137454 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 14.81 3.70 54.80

31137466 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 14.87 3.70 55.02

31137480 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 14.78 4.95 73.16

31137501 P6 - (122981) Sterling McCall Acura 5PSSDB 14.79 5.70 84.30

31137546 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 14.83 3.70 54.87

31137562 P6 - 112551 7PSSDB 14.82 3.50 51.87

31137577 P6 - 120486 5PSSDB 14.76 4.20 61.99

31137600 P6 - (109739) Harris Street Reconstruction - City of Fulshear 7PSSDB 14.89 5.95 88.60

31137634 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 14.75 3.70 54.58

31137653 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 14.76 4.55 67.16

31137692 P6 - 112551 7PSSDB 14.90 3.50 52.15

31137746 P6 - 120486 5PSSDB 14.84 4.20 62.33

31137763 P6 - (106562) Big Oaks Drainage Improvement 7PSSDB 14.88 5.70 84.82

31137803 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 14.84 3.70 54.91

31137820 P6 - 115381 5PSSDB 14.88 6.80 101.18

31137859 P6 - 112551 7PSSDB 14.96 3.50 52.36

31137877 P6 - 119273 10PSSDA 14.88 4.20 62.50

31137897 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 14.87 4.55 67.66

31137913 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 14.79 3.70 54.72

31137920 P6 - 109292 7PSSDB 14.83 3.70 54.87

31137990 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 14.88 4.20 62.50

31138011 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening BS-TON 14.81 4.95 73.31

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 4/12/2025

Grydslay Figueredo R004943

3581

D206

Pugmill - Order

P6 - 120486



31138048 P6 - 120486 5PSSDB 14.86 4.20 62.41

31138072 P6 - 113471 10PSSDA 14.84 4.20 62.33

31138090 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 14.89 3.70 55.09

31138108 10PSSDA 14.88 4.20 62.50

2648.12

5% -132.41

SUBTOTAL 2515.71

-$330.66

TOTAL $2185.05

P6 - 119273

Fuel


	04-04-2025 to 04-10-2025



